
優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

小田　博之

新留　秀三

松下　誠

豊留　勝治

末永　　喜一郎

川平　雅彦

井上　信

松元　　利昭

濵田　俊二

吉永　　正人

松原　広明

丸山　征之

本坊  　吉幸

竹下　　幸大

住吉　憲二

藤田　　正文

竹ノ内　正信

Ｉ Ｎ
順位

42

41

39

44

42

41

40

45

41

42

46

44

45

45

53

48

48

79

80

80

82

82

82

82

84

84

85

87

88

90

95

96

98

100

氏       名
Ｏ Ｕ Ｔ

GR 備     考

 5･ 5･ 4･ 4･ 5･ 5･ 4･ 5･ 5

 6･ 2･ 5･ 4･ 5･ 6･ 4･ 4･ 5

 5･ 3･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 4･ 3･ 4

 4･ 4･ 5･ 5･ 7･ 6･ 5･ 3･ 5

 5･ 3･ 5･ 6･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 3･ 5

 5･ 4･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 2･ 5

 5･ 3･ 4･ 4･ 6･ 4･ 5･ 3･ 6

 6･ 3･ 7･ 4･ 5･ 7･ 4･ 4･ 5

 5･ 3･ 4･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 3･ 6

 5･ 3･ 4･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 4･ 6

 5･ 5･ 6･ 5･ 6･ 5･ 5･ 3･ 6

 5･ 4･ 5･ 6･ 5･ 5･ 6･ 3･ 5

 5･ 3･ 6･ 5･ 6･ 5･ 5･ 3･ 7

 5･ 4･ 4･ 6･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 3･ 8

 6･ 7･ 5･ 5･ 8･ 5･ 8･ 4･ 5

 5･ 3･ 7･ 5･ 6･ 6･ 6･ 3･ 7

 5･ 4･ 4･ 5･ 7･ 7･ 5･ 5･ 6

 5･ 4･ 3･ 4･ 4･ 4･ 4･ 4･ 5

 5･ 5･ 3･ 5･ 4･ 5･ 4･ 3･ 5

 6･ 4･ 3･ 5･ 4･ 6･ 4･ 4･ 5

 4･ 4･ 3･ 5･ 4･ 5･ 4･ 3･ 6

 6･ 4･ 3･ 5･ 4･ 5･ 4･ 4･ 5

 5･ 6･ 3･ 7･ 4･ 4･ 4･ 2･ 6

 6･ 4･ 3･ 5･ 4･ 7･ 4･ 3･ 6

 5･ 4･ 4･ 4･ 5･ 5･ 4･ 3･ 5

 6･ 3･ 3･ 9･ 3･ 7･ 4･ 4･ 4

 6･ 5･ 3･ 6･ 4･ 4･ 4･ 6･ 5

 5･ 4･ 3･ 5･ 4･ 6･ 4･ 3･ 7

 5･ 4･ 3･ 5･ 6･ 6･ 5･ 3･ 7

 5･ 6･ 2･ 6･ 5･ 5･ 5･ 4･ 7

 6･ 6･ 5･ 9･ 5･ 6･ 4･ 3･ 6

 5･ 5･ 4･ 5･ 5･ 7･ 5･ 2･ 5

 5･ 7･ 6･ 7･ 4･ 5･ 7･ 3･ 6

 6･ 6･ 5･ 7･ 4･ 6･ 4･ 5･ 9

37

39

41

38

40

41

42

39

43

43

41

44

45

50

43

50

52

入

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

飛計 計

開催日:令和04年07月24日

クラブマッチプレー予選

喜入カントリークラブ  

 1･ 2･ 3･ 4･ 5･ 6･ 7･ 8･ 9 10･11･12･13･14･15･16･17･18

・競技方法:スクラッチ　/・ｽｺｱ打切り:PAR×2＋0　

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

HD NET


